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Arak International MSc in Critical Care Nursing Students' Weekly Program (1404-1) Semester 1 
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Course title 

Course type and number of 

credits 
Credit 

Tuesday Wednesday 
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C
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Theoretica

l 
Practical Practicum 

M
o
rn

in
g

 

E
v
en
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g

 

M
o
rn

in
g
 

E
v
en

in
g

 

1 Medical Information Systems 0.5 0.5 - 1    

1
4

-1
6
 (

2
) 

IT Group    

2 Advanced Research Methodology 1 0.5 - 1.5   

1
0
-1

2
 

  Dr Ganjee    

3 Statistics   1 0.5 - 1.5  

1
4
-1

6
 

  Dr Roshanaie    

4 Diagnostic Evaluations 1 - - 1 

1
0
-1

2
 

   Dr Hekmatpu    

5 Basics of Special Nursing Care 2 - - 2 

8
-1

0
 

   Dr Hekmatpu    

6 Specific Pharmacology 1 - - 1    

1
4
-1

6
 (

1
) 

Pharma Group    

7 
Law, Nursing Ethics and Professional 

Relations      
1 - - 1   

8
-1

0
 

 Dr Ganjee    

W
o
rk

sh
o
p
 Documentation in intensive care units 

 
   6 hours     Dr Hamedani    

Infection control and patient safety           12 hours     
Dr Akbari &             

Dr zand 
   

Total credits taken 7.5 1.5 - 9  
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Arak International MSc in Critical Care Nursing Students' Weekly Program (1404-1)- Semester 3 
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g

 

M
o
rn
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g
 

E
v
en
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g

 

1 
Specialized Intensive Care Nursing in 

Gastrointestinal & abdominal Surgery               
1 - - 1 

In
te

rn
sh

ip
 

1
6
-1

8
 

In
te

rn
sh

ip
 

 Dr Hamedani & Mr 

Abedie 

   

2 
Specialized Intensive Care Nursing in 

Kidney & Urinary Tract & Dialysis 
1 - 0.5 1.5 

1
6

-1
8
 

 

Dr Hamedani & Mr 

Abedie 

-------------------    
Mr Abedie           

   

3 Special Care of Glands     0.5 - - 0.5  

1
4
-1

6
 

Dr Rahzanie    

4 
Special Care of Multiorgan Disorders & 

Patients with Special Needs 
2 - 1 3 

1
4
-1

6
 

 
Dr Rahzanie 

-------------------- 
Mr Rezaie   

   

5 
Optional special course (According to the 

Topic of the Thesis) 
- - 2 2       

W
o
rk

sh
o

p
 

Service quality and accreditation                     6 hours     Dr Bahramoour    

Evidence-based nursing                                     6 hours     Dr Jadidi    

Total credits taken 4.5 - 3.5 8  

 


